Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Voltage Rate of Change dv/dt - - 10,000 V/s
Thermal-Mechanical Specifications:
Ordering Information Tube Specification(TO-220AC/ITO-220AC)
Device Package Weight Shipping
SICR101200 TO-220AC 1.8g 50pcs / tube
SICRB101200 D²PAK 1.85g 800pcs / reel
SICRD101200 DPAK 0.39g 2500pcs / reel
SICRF101200 ITO-220AC 1.8g 50pcs / tube
Technical Data
Data Sheet N1938, Rev.-
 China - Germany - Korea - Singapore - United States 
 http://www.smc-diodes.com - sales@ smc-diodes.com 